School No. 81613

Affiliation Code : 3530389

Rainbow Academy Sr. Sec. School

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)
Ganga Vihar, Gaujajali, Bareilly Road, Haldwani (Nainital), Uttarakhand
Email: rainbowacademy.haldwani@gmail.com
Website: rainbowacademyhaldwani.in
Ph: 05946-297709

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.: 2022-2023/TC/57

Registration No. of the candidate of class X11 U/2/23/81613/0018

~N oo o0 B~ W N B

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Prepared By

Name of Pupil

Father's/ Gardian's Name

Mother's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Cast or Schedule Tribe

Date of First admission in the school with Class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to admission register (in figures)

(in words)
Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)
School/Board Annual examination last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects Studeid

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues/pait

Total No. of working Days/Meetings

Total No. of working Days/Meetings present

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession
Games Played

Extra-cirricular activities

General Conduct

Date of which pupils name was struck off the rolls of the school
Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Admission No.: RAC1285

KARAN SINGH DYORI
KUNDAN SINGH DYORI
BIMLA DYORI

Indian

General

18-04-2016

10-06-2005

Ten of June Two Thousand Five
Xl

C.B.S.E. CLASS XII

NO

ACCOUNTANCY, ECONOMICS, BUSINESS
STUDIES, ENGLISH, MATHEMATICS

YES

31-03-2023

220

195

NA

YES

YES

GOOD

31-04-2023
21-06-2023

CLASS XII PASSED
Last Class Attended of the School

PRINCIPAL

Checked By




Note: To Verify Transfer Certificate log on at www.rainbowacademyhaldwani.in



http://www.rainbowacademyhaldwani.in/

