School No. 81613



(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) Ganga Vihar, Gaujajali, Bareilly Road, Haldwani (Nainital), Uttarakhand Email: rainbowacademy.haldwani@gmail.com Website: rainbowacademyhaldwani.in Ph: 05946-297709



TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.: 2022-2023/TC/57 Registration No. of the candidate of class XII U/2/23/81613/0018

Admission No.: RAC1285

1	Name of Pupil	KARAN SINGH DYORI
2	Father's/ Gardian's Name	KUNDAN SINGH DYORI
3	Mother's Name	BIMLA DYORI
4	Nationality	Indian
5	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Cast or Schedule Tribe	General
6	Date of First admission in the school with Class	18-04-2016
7	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to admission register (in figures)	10-06-2005
	(in words)	Ten of June Two Thousand Five
8	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)	XII
9	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	C.B.S.E. CLASS XII
1() Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	NO
1	Subjects Studeid	ACCOUNTANCY, ECONOMICS, BUSINESS STUDIES, ENGLISH, MATHEMATICS
12	2 Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	YES
13	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues/paid	31-03-2023
14	Total No. of working Days/Meetings	220
1.	5 Total No. of working Days/Meetings present	195
10	5 Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	NA
17	Games Played	YES
18	3 Extra-cirricular activities	YES
19	General Conduct	GOOD
20) Date of which pupils name was struck off the rolls of the school	31-04-2023
2	Date of issue of certificate	21-06-2023
22	2 Reason for leaving the school	CLASS XII PASSED
23	3 Any other remarks	Last Class Attended of the School

Note: To Verify Transfer Certificate log on at www.rainbowacademyhaldwani.in